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Chemical Facility Safety Panel 
 
Anne Gilley, USEPA  (215) 814-3293   gilley.anne@epa.gov 
Mary Hunt, USEPA.  (215) 814-3425   hunt.mary@epa.gov  
Adam Hamrick, OSHA.   (215) 861-4930  hamrick.adam@dol.gov 
Joe Sizemore WVDEP.   (304) 926-0499 ext 1314   joe.m.sizemore@wv.gov 
 
Chemical Facility Security 
 
Garret J. Hansen   202-302-6365 (cell)  garret.hansen@hq.dhs.gov  
MST1 Jeremy Wine  (304) 733-0198 
 
Chemical & Oil Transportation Safety Panel 
 
Joel Roberts    (614) 886-3511  joel.roberts@dot.gov 
Ian Woods    (609) 468-9478  ian.woods@dot.gov 
 
Terrorism Threat to US Chemical Facilities Panel  
 
John Martin   (202) 514- 2616   martin.johnc@epa.gov 
 
OIL Safety Panel 
 
MST1 Michael Rushane (304) 733-0198 
Joe Sizemore    (304) 926-0499 ext 1314   joe.m.sizemore@wv.gov 
Anne Gilley     (215) 814-3293   gilley.anne@epa.gov 
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